ST. BONAVENTURE’S READERS ROTA

23" April — 1* October 2017

If you cannot read on the day you are down for please arrange your own swap if
possible, otherwise let Kathryn Hubbard know: 01707 322579 parish office, 01707
331906 home/07810540568 mobile. Please indicate any changes on the notice board
list. It would help if you could tick your name on the list in the Sacristy when you

arrive. Thank you.

YEAR A
Date Sunday of 8am 10.30am
the Year

23" April 2" Sunday of | Martin Silvester | Kathryn
Easter Hubbard

30™ April 3" Sunday of | Stuart Galloway | John Green
Easter

7" May 4™ Sunday of | Christina Sally
Easter Zabinski Collingwood

14" May 5" Sunday of | Barbara Martin | Daisy Cooper
Easter

21" May 6" Sunday of | Alan Van Hek | Children
Easter

28" May Ascension Richard Wilson Josephine

Barcroft

4™ June Pentecost Glenda Silvester | Etain Ferdenzi

11™ June Trinity Bill Hayes Gerry Hurrell

18" June Corpus Martin Silvester | Children
Christi

25" June 12" Sunday | Stuart Galloway | First communion
of the Year children
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2" July 13" Sunday | Christina Kevin Gilhooly
of the Year | Zabinski
9% July 14" Sunday | Barbara Martin | Kathryn
of the Year Hubbard
16™ July 15" Sunday | Alan Van Hek Children
of the Year
23" July 16™ Sunday | Richard Wilson | John Green
of the Year
30* July 17" Sunday | Glenda Silvester | Sally
of the Year Collingwood
6™ August Transfigur- | Bill Hayes Daisy Cooper
ation
13" August 19" Sunday | Martin Silvester | Josephine
of the Year Barcroﬁ
20™ August 20" Sunday | Stuart Galloway | Etain Ferdenzi
of the Year
27" August 21* Sunday | Christina Gerry Hurrell
of the Year Zabinski
3" September 22" Sunday | Barbara Martin | Kevin Gilhooly
of the Year
10" September 23rd Sunday | Alan Van Hek Kathryn
of the Year Hubbard
17th September 24" Sunday | Richard Wilson Children
of the Year
24th September 25th Sunday | Glenda Silvester | John Green
of the Year
1st October 26th Sunday | Bill Hayes Sally
of the Year Collingwood
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